1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish crystal
clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer (premium
ladder design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH ( GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹133.04 1 ₹133.04 12% IGST ₹15.96 ₹149.00

TOTAL: ₹15.96 ₹149.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Momento Awards and Trophy for Winner, Beautiful Black and
Bamboo Design with Wooden Cutwork, Easy Print and Sticker
Paste Your Matter, eco Friendly Corporate Gifts(Size 10x6 Pack of
12) | B0BXH36LWJ ( GKD000543-P12 ) 
HSN:3926

₹981.25 2 ₹1,962.50 12% IGST ₹235.50 ₹2,198.00

TOTAL: ₹235.50 ₹2,198.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand One Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLgio477rRZmUyYwDXbMJlnYqXvqGI4s

Date & Time: 04/06/2023, 11:13:22
hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer with 4 Different Size Compartments stylish
table organizer for office desk 4 compartments with proper storage
box for all stationary items, unique corporate gifts (Black) |
B0BKRVKVM6 ( GKD000266-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 2 ₹1,069.64 12% IGST ₹128.36 ₹1,198.00

TOTAL: ₹128.36 ₹1,198.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand One Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1111odg988QlL1k20uEfaoO6p

Date & Time: 04/06/2023, 11:04:43
hrs Invoice Value: 

1,198.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 1LoxXKUT3bjYn1J8IEpW
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Wooden Table/Desk Single Photo Frame for Home Decor,
friendship gifts and birthday gift for best friend unique photo frames for
table (4" X 6", Bamboo Yaarian Best friends ever) | B0B6CPGY9C (
GKD000530 ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxEEoR5jMm8AXgmcl1blgDWALwCr4d8q

Date & Time: 04/06/2023, 10:59:18
hrs

Invoice Value: 
191.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway